SPECIFICATIONS
SECURITY HARDWARE
KROMEHARDWARE.COM
INTERLOCK LATCH PROTECTOR
For in-swing application
Comes with 2 parts
Length: 80”
Material: 14GA 304-2B stainless steel
Fastners: Screws included
HOW TO ORDER
K R O M - P 3 2 S S
KROME
P32
Item Number
Item Number
Finish
Finish
Stainless Steel (SS)
TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
SECURITY HARDWARE
KROMEHARDWARE.COM
 10” 60”
TYPE
DOWN  90°  R .03
DOWN  90°  R .03
 80”
0.188
X14 HOLE
 0.563”
 0.375”
 0.250”
 0.688”
 0.250”
 0.075”
 1.188”
 10” 60”
TYPE
 0.313”
UP  45°  R .03
DOWN  45°  R .03
 80”
0.250”
X14 HOLE
Part 1
Part 2